
    Hallerstrasse 6 • CH-3012 Bern • Switzerland   
 
“Star Formation”| ISSI Workshop 20-24 May 2019 | Participants List 

 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
www.issibern.ch • Tel: +41 31 631 48 96  

Name	 Affiliation	 Email	
Conveners	 	 	
Andrei	Bykov	 Ioffe	Institute,	St.	Petersburg	and	ISSI,	Bern		 bykov@issibern.ch	
Charbonnel	Corinne	 University	of	Geneva,	Switzerland	 corinne.charbonnel@unige.ch	
Hennebelle	Patrick	 CEA	Saclay	Service	d'Astrophysique,	France	 Patrick.Hennebelle@cea.fr	
Marcowith	Alexandre	 Université	Montpellier	II,	France	 Alexandre.Marcowith@univ-montp2.fr	
Meynet	Georges	 University	of	Geneva,	Switzerland	 georges.meynet@unige.ch	
Falanga	Maurizio	 ISSI,	Bern,	Switzerland	 mfalanga@issibern.ch	
von	Steiger	Rudolf	 ISSI,	Bern,	Switzerland	 vsteiger@issibern.ch	
	 	 	
Participants	 	 	
Adamo	Angela	 Stockholm	University,	Sweden	 angela.adamo@astro.su.se	
André	Philippe	 CEA	Saclay,	France	 Philippe.andre@cea.fr	
Ballesteros-Paredes	Javier	 UNAM,	Mexico	 j.ballesteros@irya.unam.mx	
Bhandare	Asmita		 MPIA,	Germany	 bhandare@mpia.de	
Bromm	Volker	 University	of	Texas	at	Austin,	USA	 vbromm@astro.as.utexas.edu	
Calzetti	Daniela	 UMass	Amherst,	USA	 calzetti@astro.umass.edu	
Chevance	Mélanie				 Heidelberg	University,		Germany	 chevance@uni-heidelberg.de	
Gieles	Mark	 University	of	Surrey,	UK.	 m.gieles@surrey.ac.uk	
Girichidis	Philipp	 AIP	Potsdam,	Germany	 philipp@girichidis.com	
Haemmerlé	Lionel		 Observatoire	de	Genève,	Switzerland	 Lionel.Haemmerle@unige.ch	
Hosokawa	Takashi	 Kyoto	University,	Japan	 hosokawa@tap.scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp	
Indriolo	Nicholas	 NAOJ	Tokyo	Japan	 nick.indriolo@nao.ac.jp	
Inutsuka	Shu-ichiro	 Nagoya	University,	Japan	 inutsuka@nagoya-u.jp	
Ivlev	Alexei	 MPE	Garching,	Germany	 ivlev@mpe.mpg.de	
Klessen	Ralf	 Heidelberg	University,	Germany	 klessen@uni-heidelberg.de	
Krause	Martin	 University	of	Hertfordshire,	UK	 m.g.h.krause@herts.ac.uk	
Kritsuk	Alexei	 UC	San	Diego,	USA	 kritsuk@gmail.com	
Krumholz	Mark	 Australian	National	University,	Australia	 mark.krumholz@anu.edu.au	
Kruijssen	Diederik		 Heidelberg	University,	Germany	 kruijssen@uni-heidelberg.de	
Kuiper	Rolf	 University	of	Tübingen,	Germany	 rolf.kuiper@uni-tuebingen.de	
Lee	Yueh-Ning	 CEA	Saclay,	France	 yueh-ning.lee@cea.fr	
Madau	Piero	 UCSC,	USA	 pmadau@ucolick.org	
Marchant	Pablo	 Northwestern	University,	USA	 pamarca@gmail.com	
Mayer	Lucio	 ETH,	Zurich,	Switzerland	 lucio@phys.ethz.ch	
Nakamura	Fumitaka	 National	Astronomical	Observatory,	Japan	 fumitaka.nakamura@nao.ac.jp	
Offner	Stella	 University	of	Texas,	USA	 soffner@astro.as.utexas.edu	
Padovani	Marco	 Arcetri	Obs.,	Italy	 padovani@arcetri.astro.it	
Rodgers-Lee	Donna	 Trinity	College	Dublin,	Ireland	 drodgers@tcd.ie	
Rosen	Anna	 CFA,	Harvard	University,	USA	 anna.rosen@cfa.harvard.edu	
Sharda	Piyush	 The	Australian	National	University,	Australia	 Piyush.Sharda@anu.edu.au	
Spohn	Tilman	 ISSI,	Bern,	Switzerland	 tilman.spohn@issibern.ch	
Tomida	Kengo	 Osaka	University,	Japan	 tomida@astro-osaka.jp	
Vazquez-Semadeni	Enrique	 UNAM,	Mexico	 e.vazquez@irya.unam.mx	
Walch-Gassner	Stefanie	 University	of	Koeln,	Germany	 walch@ph1.uni-koeln.de	
Zeidler	Peter	 Space	Telescope	Science	Institute,	USA	 zeidler@stsci.edu	
Zinnecker	Hans	 AIP	Potsdam,	Germany	 hzinnecker50@gmail.com	
Zhao	Bo	 MPI	Garching,	Germany	 bz6g@mpe.mpg.de	

	
Updated	17	May	2019	


